
 Course Fees and Information 2025
Academic year (01 Sep 2024 to 5 Jul 2025) 



Morning Classes(15 hours per week)

Afternoon Classes(10 hours per week) 

All prices are in GBP. These prices do not include accommodation. 

Short term courses 

General 
English or 
IELTS Exam
Preparation
(PM only) 

General English
+ IELTS 
Exam

Preparation
(AM & PM) 

General
English 

(AM Only) 

Intensive
English 

(AM & PM) 

General
English 

+ 5 Private
Lessons

(AM & PM) 

General English
+ 10 Private 

Lessons 

(AM & PM) 

Hours per 
week 

Number of 
weeks 

15 25 25 10 20 25 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

260 

520 

780 

1040 

1200 

1440 

1680 

1920 

2160 

2400 

2640 

2880 

380 

760 

1140 

1520 

1800 

2160 

2520 

2880 

3240 

3600 

3960 

4320 

200 

400 

600 

800 

900 

1080 

1260 

1440 

1620 

1800 

1980 

2160 

460 

920 

1380 

1840 

2200 

2640 

3080 

3520 

3960 

4400 

4840 

5280 

580 

1160 

1740 

2320 

2800 

3360 

3920 

4480 

5040 

5600 

6160 

6720 

Long term courses 
13 2860 4420 2080 5460 7020 

(3 months) 
26 

(6 months) 
48 

(11 months) 

5200 8320 3640 10400 13520 

8640 14400 5760 18240 24000 

Activities 
The school provides a programme of social and cultural activities twice a week after class during the academic 
year which includes one free and one optional paid activity, such as Traditional Cream Tea, Ice Skating Disco, 
College Visits. 
Weekend Excursions 
These can be booked and paid for when in the UK. We use an external tour company for excursions in the 
academic year. 

Class Timetable 

Academic Year Courses 
1st September 2024– 5th July 2025 

 
Special Discount: 10% off the tuition fee when you book 3 months in advance

9:00-10:00
10:15-12:30
13:30-15:45 

Practical English, writing and study skills
General English (Course book based)

Topic based classes or IELTS Exam Preparation 

https://www.ukstudytours.com/departure-region/oxford/
https://www.ukstudytours.com/departure-region/oxford/
https://www.ukstudytours.com/departure-region/oxford/


All prices are in GBP. These prices do not include accommodation. 

Private Courses (Student 1 : Teacher 1) 

English 

1 hour 50 

Academic 

65 

All prices are in GBP. These prices include accommodation. 

Incl. Lessons (Intensive English or IELTS Exam Preparation), 

Accommodation, Activities, Registration and Accommodation Booking fee 

1460 

2110 

2760 

5200 

7720 

CIE’s Full English Package 

2 weeks 

3 weeks 

4 weeks 

8 weeks 

12 weeks 

All prices are in GBP. These prices include accommodation. 

Incl. Lessons (GCSE/A Level Subjects), 
Accommodation, Activities, Registration and Accommodation Booking

fee 
TBA 

TBA 

CIE’s Easter Revision Package

6 Apr – 20 Apr 2025 

1 week 

2 weeks 

CIE’s Full English Package 

 
CIE’s Easter Revision Package 

Private Courses (face-to-face and online)

Special Discount: 10% off the tuition fee when you book 3 months in advance



 

Except for the bank holidays, students may start lessons on any Monday throughout the year. 

CIE is closed every year as follows: 

Over the Christmas holiday weeks (21st December 2024 to 5th January 2025) 
On Monday and Friday surrounding Easter weekend (18th April and 21st April 2025) 
On spring bank holidays (5th May and 26th May 2025) 
CIE is open and classes take place over the summer bank holiday in August, (25th August 2025). 
We regret that we are unable to offer refunds or fee credits for English public holidays on which the school is
closed, so please make your study and travel plans accordingly. 
Fees do not include any UK Government taxes (e.g VAT). If taxes become payable on course and/or
accommodation fees at any point in the future they will be added to 
invoices required 

Registration Fee 

80 

170 

Heathrow/ Luton 
(One Way) 

230 

Airport Transfers 

Gatwick / Stansted 
(One Way) 

Administrative Fees 

Accommodation 
Booking Fee 

80 

Bank Fee 

12 

All prices are in GBP. Prices are per week unless stated differently. 
Homestay

Single Private Room
(Half-board) 

Homestay
En-Suite Room
(Half-board) 

15+ years 18+ years 

Academic Year 270 330 

Christmas Holiday 320 380 

Insurance
(Optional) 

20 per week 

Homestay
Shared Room
(Half-board)

(if you come with a
friend)

15+ years 

250 

300 

Escort for under 16's by school
badge driver (Departure only) 

80 

 
Dates

 
Sundries Fees 

Accommodation 

 
College of International Education.

Bocardo House, 24B St. Michael’s Street. Oxford OX1 2EB England 
Tel +44 1865 202238 Fax +44 1865 202241 

web: www.cie-oxford.com e-mail: info@cie-oxford.com
facebook: www.facebook.com/cie.oxford 

http://www.cie-oxford.com/
http://www.cie-oxford.com/
http://www.cie-oxford.com/
mailto:info@cie-oxford.com
mailto:info@cie-oxford.com
http://www.facebook.com/cie.oxford
http://www.facebook.com/cie.oxford
http://www.facebook.com/cie.oxford

