EIE OXFORD



Course Fees and Information

2025

Academic year (01 Sep 2024 to 5 Jul 2025)

Academic Year Courses 1st September 2024– 5th July 2025

All prices are in GBP. These prices do not include accommodation.

Short term courses						
	General English (AM Only)	Intensive English (AM & PM)	General English + IELTS Exam Preparation (AM & PM)	General English or IELTS Exam Preparation (PM only)	General English + 5 Private Lessons (AM & PM)	General English + 10 Private Lessons (AM & PM)
Hours per week	15	25	25	10	20	25
Number of weeks						
1	260	3	380	200	460	580
2	520	760		400	920	1160
3	780	1140		600	1380	1740
4	1040	1520		800	1840	2320
5	1200	1800		900	2200	2800
6	1440	2	160	1080	2640	3360
7	1680	2	520	1260	3080	3920
8	1920	2	880	1440	3520	4480
9	2160	3240		1620	3960	5040
10	2400	3600		1800	4400	5600
11	2640	3960		1980	4840	6160
12	2880	4320		2160	5280	6720
Long term courses						
13 (3 months)	2860	4	420	2080	5460	7020
26 (6 months)	5200	8	320	3640	10400	13520
48 (11 months)	8640	14	1400	5760	18240	24000

Activities

The school provides a programme of social and cultural activities twice a week after class during the academic year which includes one free and one optional paid activity, such as Traditional Cream Tea, Ice Skating Disco, College Visits.

Weekend Excursions

These can be booked and paid for when in the UK. We use an external tour company for excursions in the academic year.

Class Timetable				
Morning Classes(15 hours per week)	9:00-10:00	Practical English, writing and study skills		
	10:15-12:30	General English (Course book based)		
Afternoon Classes(10 hours per week)	13:30-15:45	Topic based classes or IELTS Exam Preparation		

Special Discount: 10% off the tuition fee when you book 3 months in advance

CIE's Full English Package

All prices are in GBP. These prices include accommodation.

CIE's Full English Package	Incl. Lessons (Intensive English or IELTS Exam Preparation),	
one or an english rackage	Accommodation, Activities, Registration and Accommodation Booking fee	
2 weeks	1460	
3 weeks	2110	
4 weeks	2760	
8 weeks	5200	
12 weeks	7720	

Special Discount: 10% off the tuition fee when you book 3 months in advance

CIE's Easter Revision Package

All prices are in GBP. These prices include accommodation.

CIE's Easter Revision Package 6 Apr – 20 Apr 2025	Incl. Lessons (GCSE/A Level Subjects), Accommodation, Activities, Registration and Accommodation Booking fee	
1 week	ТВА	
2 weeks	ТВА	

Private Courses (face-to-face and online)

All prices are in GBP. These prices do not include accommodation.

Private Courses (Student 1 : Teacher 1)			
	English	Academic	
1 hour	50	65	

Accommodation

All prices are in GBP. Prices are per week unless stated differently.

·	Homestay	Homestay	Homestay
	Single Private Room	En-Suite Room	Shared Room
	(Half-board)	(Half-board)	(Half-board)
	15+ years	18+ years	(if you come with a friend) 15+ years
Academic Year	270	330	250
Christmas Holiday	320	380	300

Sundries Fees

Airport Transfers				
Heathrow/ Luton (One Way)	Gatwick / Stansted (One Way)	Escort for under 16's by school badge driver (Departure only)		
170	230	80		

Administrative Fees				
Registration Fee	Accommodation Booking Fee	Bank Fee	Insurance (Optional)	
80	80	12	20 per week	

<u>Dates</u>

Except for the bank holidays, students may start lessons on any Monday throughout the year.

CIE is closed every year as follows:

- Over the Christmas holiday weeks (21st December 2024 to 5th January 2025)
- On Monday and Friday surrounding Easter weekend (18th April and 21st April 2025)
- On spring bank holidays (5th May and 26th May 2025)
- CIE is open and classes take place over the summer bank holiday in August, (25th August 2025).
- We regret that we are unable to offer refunds or fee credits for English public holidays on which the school is closed, so please make your study and travel plans accordingly.
- Fees do not include any UK Government taxes (e.g VAT). If taxes become payable on course and/or accommodation fees at any point in the future they will be added to
- invoices required

College of International Education.

Bocardo House, 24B St. Michael's Street. Oxford OX1 2EB England

Tel +44 1865 202238 Fax +44 1865 202241

web: www.cie-oxford.com e-mail: info@cie-oxford.com

facebook: www.facebook.com/cie.oxford





